
Auction Notice

Basic Details

Auction Notice No. RAXX20246136

Initiator Kerala Cooperative Milk Marketing Federation Ltd

Auction Title Reverse Auction

Auction Date December 13, 2024, Friday

Product Category Cattle Feed Ingredients Bidding Rate FOR

 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) / Security Deposit (SD) / Transaction Charges (TC)

EMD Payable To NCDFI Escrow Account Invoice Payment Directly to Seller

Security Deposit NA SD Payable To NA

Initiator EMD Amount NA Bidder EMD Amount 0.6% of bid value

TC From Bidder TC in % 0.4% excluding GST

 
Auction Duration

Initial Duration of eAuction 30 Minutes

Bid Extension No extensions

 
Critical Dates

Bid Validity December 16, 2024, Monday 20:00

 
Auction Products

Auction 
Time Location Qty Min 

Qty
Bidding 

Unit
Decremental 
Value in (₹) Credit Period Delivery Period

Crystal Salt (Specification)

14:00 Pattanakad 300 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

14:15 Malampuzha 500 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Rice Polish 18% Oil - White (Specification)

14:00 Pattanakad
1,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

14:15 Malampuzha
3,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Technical Grade Urea (Specification)

14:15 Malampuzha 500 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/Eth5jgve8IdejVt0ENzIFg..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/Nkyz1NAiLU7JaCLTMoftng..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/De_8SBnncLoMCIP0rf5jfA..


Calcite Powder (Specification)

14:30 Pattanakad 600 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

14:45 Malampuzha 600 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

De Oiled Rice Bran (Specification)

15:00 Pattanakad
3,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

15:15 Malampuzha
12,000 

Qtl
NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 15 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Rice Polish 20% Oil - Red (Specification)

15:00 Pattanakad
1,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

15:15 Malampuzha
3,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

De Corticated Cotton Seed Extractions (Specification)

15:00 Pattanakad 500 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 15 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

15:15 Malampuzha
2,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 15 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Silk Cotton Oil Cake (Specification)

15:00 Pattanakad 250 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

15:15 Malampuzha 500 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Toxin Binder (Specification)

15:00 Pattanakad 50 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Turmeric spent (Specification)

15:00 Pattanakad 250 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Jowar (Specification)

https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/hOpIkj2Ydqkw0n68Mpq2qw..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/6P_pnfVkg9IN0Gyd8XHfOQ..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/zQiS9VnTcLck1_xIMjry3w..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/pHircqM7Smn9cGuxALTj0g..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/pquIYPQfdx0wR1Fl1hZa3Q..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/vmr2wesGwKZ5yEOQ4-uIqg..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/qqvvY3II6l-For3sxB9vLg..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/b-FcpAvjQT7-ll64SgNyWw..


15:15 Malampuzha
1,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Tamarind Seed Husk (Specification)

15:15 Pattanakad 500 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

15:30 Malampuzha
1,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Broken Rice (Specification)

15:30 Pattanakad 500 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

15:45 Malampuzha
1,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Maize (Specification)

15:30 Pattanakad
4,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 15 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

15:45 Malampuzha
6,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 15 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Coconut Extraction (Specification)

15:30 Pattanakad
2,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

15:45 Malampuzha
2,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Coconut Oil Cake (Specification)

15:45 Malampuzha 500 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Mineral Mixture (Specification)

15:45 Malampuzha 600 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

Soyabean Meal (Specification)

15:45 Pattanakad 600 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

60% Payment within 30 days after Delivery within 10 16:00 Malampuzha 500 Qtl NA Qtl 1

https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/vho-42iTkYet2roqJATFgQ..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/C5qNXIpnD6nDwLgDLYsNkg..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/v3unNs7_BosP5VE2BKW21A..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/m5-S4h-nd_SSwue40mtSsA..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/RXXtHjSjIjZTg8eBH3-6Rg..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/0dSRTeFaclmpoBOZn1qzEA..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/cb5UNDYYVoPgr0sDEaBBhw..


completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

days from issuance 
of purchase order

Rapeseed Extraction (Specification)

16:00 Pattanakad 500 Qtl NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

16:15 Malampuzha
1,000 
Qtl

NA Qtl 1

60% Payment within 30 days after 
completion & acceptance of material 
and balance 40% within 60 days after 

receipt of material

Delivery within 10 
days from issuance 
of purchase order

 
Additional Notes

5% on contract value which shall be deducted from initial invoice payment as a Security Deposit and released after successful 
completion of supplies •

•

'0.1% TDS u/s 194 (O) will be deducted from the seller's EMD on projected trade value at the time of issuance of Bid Evaluation 
Result. •

•

The rates quoted should be in Rs for Per Qtl, FOR our Plants inclusive of all taxes and excluding normal unloading and mamool 
charges. Normal unloading charges and mamool charges will be borne by the respective Plants. However additional unloading 
charges if any incurred in connection with torn bags or over weight bags with more than 55Kg will be borne by the supplier itself. 
Prevailing rate of additional unloading charge will be considered for arriving expenses for additional unloading at respective 
plants.

•

Important note for Bidders

1.Technical Grade Urea

                     a. Mention Source of supply.

                     b. The bidder of Urea should produce a self attested form stating that supplied urea is Industrial (Technical) and free from 
neem content.

                     c. Supplier should directly procure and supply Technical Grade Urea from GNFC manufactured/ GSFC/Authorised dealers of 
Indian Potash Ltd and sufficient proof of the documents shall also be attached.

                    d. Supplier should include quality analysis report from approved lab for the particular consignment indented for supply.

2. Soya bean Meal

      Copy of the Analysis Report from a reputed NABL accredited lab shall be produced along with the material in the Plant along with the 
invoice.

 
Auction Documents

Terms & Conditions Terms & Conditions

Note(s) Note(s)

Note(s) Note(s)

Notes Notes

 
Help Desk

Telephone +91-2692-288388 Email news@ncdfiemarket.com Web www.NCDFIeMarket.com App  

https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/IzPuPodnZ-kOHQosBR8dKw..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/OjscrIiQJb2avMpzTFMHag..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/50XcNR8-aJO27UsL39gCpQ..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/N99TbPgdCjnEegvKr6QL4A..
https://services.ncdfiemarket.com:9186/Fileviewer/-JDsT6b1HRjCQayXkCbrew..
https://www.ncdfiemarket.com
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.ncdfiemarket.emarketinfo
https://apps.apple.com/in/app/ncdfi-emarket/id6448269415

